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 rg nom prénom nation club    
 1 VAN ERVEN Saskia NED SC AMSTERDAM    
 2 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS    
 3 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS    
 3 TULEN Carmel NED DEN BOSCH    
 5 RENTIER Anouk NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN    
 6 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE    
 7 BERENDS Carmen NED A.E.W.    
 8 KOHLMANN Janine GER NEUSSER SCHWIMMVEREIN    
 9 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED A.E.W.    
 10 VAN DER WEIDE Jasmijn NED SC AMSTERDAM    
 11 JAHN Svenja NED DEN BOSCH    
 12 TULEN Lola NED DEN BOSCH    
 13 RENTIER Eline NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN    
 14 SCHLÜTER Corinna GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL 07    
 15 HARTSUIKER Marjan NED GASCOGNE    
 16 GEUZE Renee NED DE SCHERMUTSELAARS    
 17 BARZEGAR Ellaheh NED HOC HABET    
 18 WISSKIRCHEN Johanna GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL 07    
 19 SCHLEY Kerstin GER NEUSSER SCHWIMMVEREIN    
 20 CREMERS Pia GER RTV RHEYDT    
 21 SCHOTT Annette GER KTV KEMPEN    
 22 BUNN Irina GER DUISBURGER FECHTCLUB    
 23 KIRKELS Sophie NED DON QUICHOTE    
 24 DOBBELAAR Daisy NED A.E.W.    
 25 DORN Miriam GER RTV RHEYDT    
 26 THIEL Stefanie GER RTV RHEYDT    
 27 BERGSMA Lisa NED ZAAL KARDOLUS    
 28 PARDON Nadine GER RTV RHEYDT    
 29 EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE    
 30 DE WILDE Ruby NED M.V.O.    
 31 WOLLMANN Sabrina NED MAS INCONTRO    
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 1 DE RIDDER Irma

 32  

 17 WISSKIRCHEN Jo

 16 HARTSUIKER Ma    15/12

 9 TULEN Lola

 24 DOBBELAAR Dai    15/12

 25 DORN Miriam

 8 VAN DER HEIJDE    15/8

 5 HOOGENDOORN 

 28 PARDON Nadine    15/3

 21 SCHOTT Annette

 12 KOHLMANN Jani    15/8

 13 RENTIER Eline

 20 CREMERS Pia    15/3

 29 EVERS Dinie

 4 TULEN Carmel    15/10

 3 RENTIER Anouk

 30 DE WILDE Ruby    15/9

 19 GEUZE Renee

 14 BARZEGAR Ellah    15/11

 11 BOONE Kelly

 22 BUNN Irina    15/5

 27 BERGSMA Lisa

 6 VAN DER WEIDE    15/12

 7 JAHN Svenja

 26 THIEL Stefanie    15/6

 23 KIRKELS Sophie

 10 BERENDS Carmen    15/10

 15 SCHLÜTER Corin

 18 SCHLEY Kerstin    15/13

 31 WOLLMANN Sabr

 2 VAN ERVEN Sask    15/2

DE RIDDER Irma

HARTSUIKER Ma
   15/4

TULEN Lola

VAN DER HEIJDE
   15/7

HOOGENDOORN 

KOHLMANN Jani
   15/12

RENTIER Eline

TULEN Carmel
   15/12

RENTIER Anouk

GEUZE Renee
   15/14

BOONE Kelly

VAN DER WEIDE
   15/6

JAHN Svenja

BERENDS Carmen
   15/7

SCHLÜTER Corin

VAN ERVEN Sask
   15/6

DE RIDDER Irma

VAN DER HEIJDE

   15/13

KOHLMANN Jani

TULEN Carmel

   15/9

RENTIER Anouk

BOONE Kelly

   15/10

BERENDS Carmen

VAN ERVEN Sask

   15/7

DE RIDDER Irma

TULEN Carmel

   15/12

BOONE Kelly

VAN ERVEN Sask

   15/8

DE RIDDER Irma

VAN ERVEN Sask

   15/11
VAN ERVEN Sask
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 rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe  
 1 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS 1,000 22 30 qualifiée  
 2 VAN ERVEN Saskia NED SC AMSTERDAM 1,000 17 25 qualifiée  
 3 RENTIER Anouk NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN 1,000 13 25 qualifiée  
 4 TULEN Carmel NED DEN BOSCH 1,000 8 25 qualifiée  
 5 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED A.E.W. 0,800 15 24 qualifiée  
 6 VAN DER WEIDE Jasmijn NED SC AMSTERDAM 0,800 5 24 qualifiée  
 7 JAHN Svenja NED DEN BOSCH 0,800 5 23 qualifiée  
 8 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0,667 13 27 qualifiée  
 9 TULEN Lola NED DEN BOSCH 0,667 9 27 qualifiée  
 10 BERENDS Carmen NED A.E.W. 0,667 6 23 qualifiée  
 11 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0,600 6 21 qualifiée  
 12 KOHLMANN Janine GER NEUSSER SCHWIMMVEREIN 0,600 4 22 qualifiée  
 12 RENTIER Eline NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0,600 4 22 qualifiée  
 14 BARZEGAR Ellaheh NED HOC HABET 0,600 2 21 qualifiée  
 15 SCHLÜTER Corinna GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL 07 0,600 -1 17 qualifiée  
 16 HARTSUIKER Marjan NED GASCOGNE 0,600 -3 19 qualifiée  
 17 WISSKIRCHEN Johanna GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL 07 0,400 5 21 qualifiée  
 18 SCHLEY Kerstin GER NEUSSER SCHWIMMVEREIN 0,400 -2 19 qualifiée  
 19 CREMERS Pia GER RTV RHEYDT 0,400 -3 18 qualifiée  
 19 GEUZE Renee NED DE SCHERMUTSELAARS 0,400 -3 18 qualifiée  
 21 SCHOTT Annette GER KTV KEMPEN 0,400 -6 14 qualifiée  
 22 BUNN Irina GER DUISBURGER FECHTCLUB 0,333 -9 13 qualifiée  
 23 KIRKELS Sophie NED DON QUICHOTE 0,200 -6 16 qualifiée  
 24 DOBBELAAR Daisy NED A.E.W. 0,200 -7 15 qualifiée  
 25 DORN Miriam GER RTV RHEYDT 0,200 -8 16 qualifiée  
 26 THIEL Stefanie GER RTV RHEYDT 0,200 -10 14 qualifiée  
 27 BERGSMA Lisa NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0,200 -10 13 qualifiée  
 28 PARDON Nadine GER RTV RHEYDT 0,167 -22 7 qualifiée  
 29 EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,000 -10 15 qualifiée  
 30 DE WILDE Ruby NED M.V.O. 0,000 -15 9 qualifiée  
 31 WOLLMANN Sabrina NED MAS INCONTRO 0,000 -19 11 qualifiée  
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Poule No 1
Arbitre : SMIT             Evert-Jan                                    

V/M ind. TD rg
 DOBBELAAR Dai NED A.E.W.  3  V  4  1  2 1/5 -7 15 5  
 BARZEGAR Ellah NED HOC HABET  V  4  V  2  V 3/5 2 21 4  
 THIEL Stefanie GER RTV RHEYDT  2  V  2  2  3 1/5 -10 14 6  
 JAHN Svenja NED DEN BOSCH  V  3  V  V  V 4/5 5 23 1  
 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V  3  3 3/5 6 21 2  
 KOHLMANN Jani GER NEUSSER SCHWIMMVE  V  3  V  4  V 3/5 4 22 3  

Poule No 2
Arbitre : FRANCIS          Rudolph                                      

V/M ind. TD rg
 VAN DER HEIJD NED FENCING CLUB ALMER  V  V  V  V  3  4 4/6 13 27 2  
 BUNN Irina GER DUISBURGER FECHTCL  0  V  3  V  0  0 2/6 -9 13 5  
 WOLLMANN Sab NED MAS INCONTRO  0  1  4  4  0  2 0/6 -19 11 7  
 TULEN Lola NED DEN BOSCH  4  V  V  V  3  V 4/6 9 27 3  
 PARDON Nadine GER RTV RHEYDT  0  1  V  0  0  1 1/6 -22 7 6  
 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS  V  V  V  V  V  V 6/6 22 30 1  
 BERENDS Carme NED A.E.W.  V  V  V  1  V  2 4/6 6 23 4  

Poule No 3
Arbitre : GARCIA-PACHECO   Gloria                                       

V/M ind. TD rg
 GEUZE Renee NED DE SCHERMUTSELAAR  2  4  V  2  V 2/5 -3 18 4  
 RENTIER Anouk NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 13 25 1  
 VAN DER WEID NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  4  V  V  V 4/5 5 24 2  
 SCHLEY Kerstin GER NEUSSER SCHWIMMVE  2  4  3  V  V 2/5 -2 19 3  
 CREMERS Pia GER RTV RHEYDT  V  1  4  3  V 2/5 -3 18 4  
 EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE  4  1  3  3  4 0/5 -10 15 6  

Poule No 4
Arbitre : SPEELMAN         Nico                                         

V/M ind. TD rg
 HARTSUIKER Ma NED GASCOGNE  V  V  V  2  2 3/5 -3 19 3  
 DORN Miriam GER RTV RHEYDT  4  2  1  V  4 1/5 -8 16 6  
 KIRKELS Sophie NED DON QUICHOTE  4  V  0  3  4 1/5 -6 16 5  
 WISSKIRCHEN J GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL 07  4  V  V  3  4 2/5 5 21 4  
 RENTIER Eline NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN  V  4  V  V  3 3/5 4 22 2  
 TULEN Carmel NED DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 8 25 1  

Poule No 5
Arbitre : HOPSTAKEN        Louis                                        

V/M ind. TD rg
 HOOGENDOORN NED A.E.W.  V  4  V  V  V 4/5 15 24 2  
 SCHLÜTER Corin GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL 07  1  1  V  V  V 3/5 -1 17 3  
 VAN ERVEN Sas NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 17 25 1  
 SCHOTT Annette GER KTV KEMPEN  1  2  1  V  V 2/5 -6 14 4  
 BERGSMA Lisa NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  1  4  0  4 V4 1/5 -10 13 5  
 DE WILDE Ruby NED M.V.O.  1  2  2  1  3 0/5 -15 9 6  
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